
WebServices - Axis

1. Axis C++ ###

1.1. ######

Susantha Kumara <susantha@virtusa.com, susantha@opensource.lk>,

Damitha Kumarage <damitha@beyondm.net, damitha@opensource.lk>,

Roshan Weerasuriya <roshan@jkcsworld.com, roshan@opensource.lk>,

Sanjaya Singharage <sanjayas@jkcsworld.com,sanjayas@opensource.lk>,

John Hawkins <HAWKINSJ@uk.ibm.com>,

Samisa Abeysinghe <samisa_abeysinghe@yahoo.com>,

Fred Preston <PRESTONF@uk.ibm.com>,

Mark Whitlock <mark_whitlock@uk.ibm.com>,

Andrew Perry <PERRYAN@uk.ibm.com>,

Adrian Dick <adrian.dick@uk.ibm.com>,

Sanjiva Weerawarana <sanjiva@opensource.lk>,

Farhaan Mohideen <farhaan@opensource.lk>,

Nithyakala Thangarajah <nithya@opensource.lk>,

Rangika Mendis <rangika@opensource.lk>,

Sharanka Perera <sharanka@opensource.lk>,

M.F.Rinzad Ahamed <rinzad@opensource.lk>,

1.2. #######

Chaminda Divitotawela <cdivitotawela@virtusa.com, chadiv@opensource.lk>,
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Nuwan Gurusinghe <nuwan@beyondm.net, nuwan@opensource.lk>,

Chamindra de Silva <chamindra@virtusa.com>,

Kanchana Welagedara <kanchana@opensource.lk>,

Srinath Perera <hemapani@cse.mrt.ac.lk, hemapani@opensource.lk>,

Thushantha Ravipriya De Alwis <thushantha@beyondm.net, ravi@opensource.lk>,

Dimuthu Leelarathne <muthulee@cse.mrt.ac.lk, muthulee@opensource.lk>,

Jeyakumaran.C <jkumaran@opensource.lk>,

Vairamuthu Thayapavan <vtpavan@opensource.lk>,

Satheesh Thurairajah,

Piranavam ThiruChelvan <chelvan@opensource.lk>,

Dharmarajeswaran Dharmeehan <dhar@opensource.lk>,

Selvarajah Selvendra <selva@opensource.lk>,

Lilantha Darshana <Lilantha@virtusa.com>,

Nadika Ranasinghe <nranasinghe@virtusa.com, nadika@opensource.lk>,
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